
Campionatele Nationale Individuale Outdoor U18
18F - CALIFICARI
Date
21 - 27 apr. 2025

City, Country
Targu Jiu, ROM

Website
http://www.frt.ro/ro/competitii_detalii/10363

Printed: 22.04.2025 17:27:35
Member ID Club Finals

1 33027 LPS Mircea Eliade  Maftei , Bianca [1]

2 33931 Altius TC  Negoita , Eliza  [16]

3 33414 ACS Monaco  Ionescu, Luana Andreea [2]

4 34107 Florin Mergea Ten. Acad. Hirsu, Sonia Maria [14]

5 32683 CS Arc Pro Tenis  Popa Lazar, Ana Maria [3]

6 33103 AS TC Dura  Pienariu, Giulia [13]

7 32918 LPS Mircea Eliade  Kurta, Andreea [4]

8 33373 Florin Mergea Ten. Acad. Petcu, Maria Tania [10]

9 32959 LPS Mircea Eliade  Constantin, Natalia-Nicole [5]

10 32457 ACS Panalim  Muscan, Maria [9]

11 36564 LPS Mircea Eliade  Simion, Alexia Teodora [6]

12 34027 LPS-CSS Pitesti  Neacsu, Andreea Eliana [15]

13 36898 CSC Dudestii Noi  Mingea, Melissa Maria [7]

14 30817 CS Arc Pro Tenis  Tatu, Alexia Ioana [12]

15 31978 CS Amefa Arad  Negrea, Elena [8]

16 33198 ACS Sport Time  Radu, Andreea [11]

Qualifiers

 Negoita , Eliza  [16]
 6-2 6-0 

Q1

 Hirsu, Sonia Maria [14]
 7-5 7-6(3) 

Q2

 Popa Lazar, Ana Maria [3]
 6-3 6-1 

Q3

 Kurta, Andreea [4]
 6-3 6-4 

Q4

 Constantin, Natalia-Nicole [5]
 6-2 6-3 

Q5

 Simion, Alexia Teodora [6]
 6-2 3-6 [10-5] 

Q6

 Tatu, Alexia Ioana [12]
 6-0 6-0 

Q7

 Radu, Andreea [11]
 6-0 6-3 

Q8

# Seeded Players
1 Maftei , Bianca
2 Ionescu, Luana Andreea
3 Popa Lazar, Ana Maria
4 Kurta, Andreea
5 Constantin, Natalia-Nicole
6 Simion, Alexia Teodora
7 Mingea, Melissa Maria
8 Negrea, Elena

9 Muscan, Maria
10 Petcu, Maria Tania
11 Radu, Andreea
12 Tatu, Alexia Ioana
13 Pienariu, Giulia
14 Hirsu, Sonia Maria
15 Neacsu, Andreea Eliana
16 Negoita , Eliza 

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  
 Last Direct Acceptance
 
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Sebastian Sofronie


